INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 66
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -25861-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 5460007 DBE GOAL: 6.00 %

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $

ROUTE: 42
LOCATION: ON SR 42 OVER CATARACT LAKE, 0.76 MILE WEST OF CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT
SR 243
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS
04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-229-7400
| | IN 317-229-7410
10-8323787 | CONSOLIDATED SYSTEMS INC | COLUMBIA 803-540-2247
I | sc 803-744-6007
35-0182105 | BLAKLEY CORPORATION | INDIANAPOLIS 317-576-8210
I | IN 317-576-8209
35-0392360 | HOOSIER COMPANY, INC. | INDIANAPOLIS 317-872-8125
| | IN 317-872-7183
35-0821499 | DREW, JAMES H. CORPORATION | INDIANAPOLIS 317-876-3739
| | IN 317-876-3829
35-1128289 | BEATY CONSTRUCTION, INC | BOGGSTOWN 317-835-2254 YES
I | IN 317-835-2913
35-1187206 | ADVANCED PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS | PLAINFIELD  317-831-9717
I | IN 317-831-5636
35-1310611 | DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC | FRANKLIN 317-736-6024 YES
| | IN 317-736-9121
35-1357381 | O MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR | NORTH VERNON 812-346-4135
I | IN 812-346-6305
35-1372928 | USI CONSULTANTS INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-544-4996
I | IN 317-544-4997
35-1385672 | FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. | COLUMBUS 812-372-8441 YES
| | IN 812-372-5424
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC. | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084
| | IN 812-335-1394
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404 YES
I | IN 812-280-4415
35-1643252 | C-TECH CORPORATION, INC. | BOGGSTOWN 317-835-2745
I | IN 317-835-2781



CONTRACT B -

(CONTINUED)

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

25861-A PROJECT NO. 5460007

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY

LOCATION: ON SR 42 OVER CATARACT
SR 243

| PLANHOLDERS |

| EARTH IMAGES, INC. I

| MOONROCK INC |
| GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., INC. |

| FORT WAYNE REINFORCING, INC. |

LAKE, 0.76 MILE WEST OF

ADDRESS

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

M1

IN

IN

PHONE/FAX

812-333-4341
812-876-6864

317-780-5025
317-780-5030

812-886-0360
812-886-0361

317-865-1503
317-885-1529

260-854-9000
260-854-2559

812-282-1349
812-288-2168

260-925-0609
260-925-4480

317-594-0291
317-594-0271

812-232-6094
812-232-6413

217-753-2960
217-391-0258

616-456-9441
616-456-9265

574-277-4479
574-277-4711

219-322-4564
219-322-2761

765-286-5454
765-288-1631

PAGE

DATE RUN

| VALID FOR BID

67

: 05723706

CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

| TYPE | LOW | REMARKS



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 68
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -25861-A PROJECT NO. 5460007
(CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY

LOCATION: ON SR 42 OVER CATARACT LAKE, 0.76 MILE WEST OF CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT
SR 243

CODE | PLANHOLDERS | ADDRESS PHONE/FAX | VALID FOR BID | TYPE | LOW | REMARKS
74-2272293 | JAVELINA CONSTRUCTION | FISHERS 317-841-8364 | | | |

| | IN 317-841-0075 | | | |
74-2851603 | QUANTA SERVICES, INC. | SOUTH BEND  574-272-9673 | | | |

| | IN 574-272-2098 | | | |
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003 | | | l

I | IN 765-471-2752 | | | |
75-2870170 | TOLTEC STEEL SERVICES INC | KANKAKEE 815-928-9600 | | | |

I | IL 815-928-9696 | | | |
90-0017117 | BIDTOOL | OAKBROOK TERRACE 888-506-76 | | | |

| | 1L 630-214-3924 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 69
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -27366-B FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 0563005 DBE GOAL: 4.00 %
DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE: SR 54

LOCATION: ON SR 54 OVER BUCK CREEK, 0.18 MILE EAST OF US 41

ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $

VINCENNES DISTRICT

CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS
35-0821499 | DREW, JAMES H. CORPORATION | INDIANAPOLIS 317-876-3739 | | | |
| | IN 317-876-3829 | | | |
35-0821499 | DREW, JAMES H. CORPORATION | INDIANAPOLIS 317-876-3739 | | | |
I | IN 317-876-3829 | | | |
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084 | | | |
I | IN 812-335-1394 | | | |
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404 | YES | | |
IN 812-280-4415
35-1801998 | CLR, INC VINCENNES 812-886-0360 YES
IN 812-886-0361
35-1804061 | MYERS ENGINEERING TERRE HAUTE  812-238-9731
IN 812-235-1353
35-1878024 | RAGLE, INC NEWBURGH 812-853-9558 YES
IN 812-853-9578
35-1990156 | EARTH IMAGES, INC. GREENWOOD 317-865-1503
IN 317-885-1529
35-2040801 | GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., INC. CLARKSVILLE  812-282-1349 YES
IN 812-288-2168
35-2110733 | SPECIALTIES COMPANY LLC INDIANAPOLIS 317-594-0291
IN 317-594-0271
35-2126716 | WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO. LLC TERRE HAUTE  812-232-6094
IN 812-232-6413
74-2851603 | QUANTA SERVICES, INC SOUTH BEND  574-272-9673
IN 574-272-2098
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003
IN 765-471-2752



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 70
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -27919-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 0244031 DBE GOAL: 9.00 %

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $

ROUTE: 56
LOCATION: ON SR 56 OVER BRANCH OF DAVIS CREEK, 5.81 MILES WEST VINCENNES DISTRICT
SR 145
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS
04-2389147 | COSMEC INC | WALPOLE 508-668-6600 | | | |
| | A 508-660-1022 | | | |
04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-229-7400 | | | |
I | IN 317-229-7410 | | | |
10-8323787 | CONSOLIDATED SYSTEMS INC | COLUMBIA 803-540-2247 | | | |
I | sC 803-744-6007 | | | |
22-0505455 | PRESTRESS SERVICES INDUSTRIES LLC | LEXINGTON 859-299-0461 | | | |
| | KY 859-299-0147 | | | |
35-0392360 | HOOSIER COMPANY, INC. | INDIANAPOLIS 317-872-8125 | | | |
| | IN 317-872-7183 | | | |
35-0626844 | RUDOLPH, J.H. & CO | EVANSVILLE  812-476-4921 | | | |
I | IN 812-473-8591 | | | |
35-0821499 | DREW, JAMES H. CORPORATION | INDIANAPOLIS 317-876-3739 | | | |
I | IN 317-876-3829 | | | |
35-1364963 | ERBER & MILLIGAN CONSTR. CO. CHARLESTOWN  812-256-7165 YES |
IN 812-256-7171 |
35-1372928 | USI CONSULTANTS INC INDIANAPOLIS 317-544-4996 |
IN 317-544-4997 |
35-1385672 | FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. COLUMBUS 812-372-8441 YES |
IN 812-372-5424 I
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC. | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084 | | | |
| | IN 812-335-1394 | | | |
35-1487217 | C L S INDUSTRIES, INC. | SALEM 812-883-4492 | | | |
| | IN 812-883-4317 | | | |
35-1494479 | V S ENGINEERING, INC. | INDIANAPOLIS 317-293-3542 | | | |
I | IN 317-293-4737 | | | |
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404 | YES | | |
I | IN 812-280-4415 | | | |



CONTRACT B -

(CONTINUED)

GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., INC.

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

27919-A PROJECT NO. 0244031

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

LOCATION: ON SR 56 OVER BRANCH OF DAVIS CREEK, 5.81 MILES WEST

SR 145

PLANHOLDERS

C-TECH CORPORATION, INC.

HARMON STEEL, INC.

WAYMAN & ASSOCIATES INC

FORT WAYNE REINFORCING, INC.

HOOSIER PRECAST INC

INDEPENDENT LAND SURVEYING INC

ADDRESS

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IL

IN

PHONE/FAX

317-835-2745
317-835-2781

812-333-4341
812-876-6864

317-780-5025
317-780-5030

812-522-6707
812-522-9516

812-886-0360
812-886-0361

812-282-1349
812-288-2168

260-925-0609
260-925-4480

812-426-2871
812-426-2879

812-883-4665
812-883-4667

812-358-2882
812-358-2605

317-594-0291
317-594-0271

217-753-2960
217-391-0258

574-277-4479
574-277-4711

219-322-4564
219-322-2761

PAGE

DATE RUN

VALID FOR BID

71

: 05723706

VINCENNES DISTRICT

| TYPE | LOW | REMARKS



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 72
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -27919-A PROJECT NO. 0244031
(CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

LOCATION: ON SR 56 OVER BRANCH OF DAVIS CREEK, 5.81 MILES WEST VINCENNES DISTRICT
SR 145

CODE | PLANHOLDERS | ADDRESS PHONE/FAX | VALID FOR BID | TYPE | LOW | REMARKS
58-1474681 | TOPIKAL INC | ATLANTA 404-266-0975 | | | |

| | GA 404-239-9048 | | | |
59-0792436 | AMERISTEEL CORPORATION | LOUISVILLE  502-245-0256 | | | |

| | KY 502-244-8110 | | | |
61-1088611 | RITE WAY CONSTRUCTION EQUIP | LOUISVILLE  502-458-3261 | | | |

I | KY 502-458-3267 | | | |
61-1284602 | CMA SUPPLY COMPANY INC | LOUISVILLE  502-499-2221 | | | |

I | KY 502-499-2241 | | | |
74-2851603 | QUANTA SERVICES, INC. | SOUTH BEND  574-272-9673 | | | |

| | IN 574-272-2098 | | | |
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003 | | | |

| | IN 765-471-2752 | | | |
75-2870170 | TOLTEC STEEL SERVICES INC | KANKAKEE 815-928-9600 | | | l

I | IL 815-928-9696 | | | |
90-0017117 | BIDTOOL | OAKBROOK TERRACE 888-506-76 | | | |

| | 630-214-3924 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 73
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -28152-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 4979008 DBE GOAL: 3.00 %
DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $
ROUTE: US 52
LOCATION: ON US 52 EAST BOUND BRIDGE OVER WABASH RIVER, 0.46 MILE EAST CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT
OF SR 443
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS
04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC | WANATAH 219-733-9154 | | | |
| | IN 219-733-9159 | | | |
10-8323787 | CONSOLIDATED SYSTEMS INC | COLUMBIA 803-540-2247 | | | |
I | sc 803-744-6007 | | | |
35-1339168 | LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION CO | LAPORTE 219-393-5555 | YES | | |
I | IN 219-393-5556 | | | |
35-1372928 | USI CONSULTANTS INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-544-4996 | | | |
| | IN 317-544-4997 | | | |
35-1386990 | 1SOM, JACK CONSTRUCTION CO | REYNOLDS 219-984-5765 | YES | | |
| | IN 219-984-5761 | | | |
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC. | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084 | | | l
I | IN 812-335-1394 | | | |
35-1523985 | WIRTZ & YATES, INC. | KENTLAND 219-474-6542 | YES | | |
I | IN 219-474-6069 | | | |
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404 | | | |
| | IN 812-280-4415 | | | |
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404 | YES | | |
I | IN 812-280-4415 | | | |
35-1663068 | SIMS & PEDIGO COMPANY | BLOOMINGTON  812-333-4341 | | | |
I | IN 812-876-6864 | | | |
35-1737616 | HARMON STEEL, INC. | INDIANAPOLIS 317-780-5025 | | | |
| | IN 317-780-5030 | | | |
59-0792436 | AMERISTEEL CORPORATION | LOUISVILLE  502-245-0256 | | | |
| | KY 502-244-8110 | | | |
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003 | | | l
I | IN 765-471-2752 | | | |
90-0017117 | BIDTOOL | OAKBROOK TERRACE 888-506-76 | | | |

I | IL 630-214-3924 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

CONTRACT B -28332-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 5486002

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT
ROUTE: SR 26
LOCATION: ON SR 26 BRIDGE OVER BIG PINE CREEK, 0.08 MILE E. OF
SR 55 W. JCT
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX
04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-229-7400
| | IN 317-229-7410
10-8323787 | CONSOLIDATED SYSTEMS INC | COLUMBIA 803-540-2247
I | sc 803-744-6007
22-0505455 | PRESTRESS SERVICES INDUSTRIES LLC | LEXINGTON 859-299-0461
I | KY 859-299-0147
35-0918397 | RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION | LAFAYETTE 765-447-2324
| | IN 765-448-1053
35-1372928 | USI CONSULTANTS INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-544-4996
| | IN 317-544-4997
35-1386990 | ISOM, JACK CONSTRUCTION CO | REYNOLDS 219-984-5765
I | IN 219-984-5761
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC. | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084
I | IN 812-335-1394
35-1473652 | SLUSSER™S GREEN THUMB, INC. | LOGANSPORT  574-722-3102
| | IN 574-722-2993
35-1523985 | WIRTZ & YATES, INC. | KENTLAND 219-474-6542
I | IN 219-474-6069
35-1618530 | AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES | JEFFERSONVILLE 812-280-4404
I | IN 812-280-4415
35-1643252 | C-TECH CORPORATION, INC. | BOGGSTOWN 317-835-2745
| | IN 317-835-2781
35-1663068 | SIMS & PEDIGO COMPANY | BLOOMINGTON  812-333-4341
| | IN 812-876-6864
35-1737616 | HARMON STEEL, INC. | INDIANAPOLIS 317-780-5025
I | IN 317-780-5030
35-1917625 | MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P | LAFAYETTE 765-772-7500
I | IN 765-772-7541

PAGE

DATE

ENGINEER®S ESTIMATE:

VALID FOR BID

74

RUN

DBE GOAL:

$

: 05723706

6.00 %

CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

TYPE

Low

REMARKS



CONTRACT B -

(CONTINUED)

OAKBROOK TERRACE 888-506-76

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

28332-A PROJECT NO. 5486002

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT

LOCATION: ON SR 26 BRIDGE OVER BIG PINE CREEK,

SR 55 W. JCT
| PLANHOLDERS | ADDRESS
| FORT WAYNE REINFORCING, INC. | AUBURN
| | IN
| SPECIALTIES COMPANY LLC | INDIANAPOLIS
| | IN
| STRUCTURAL RUBBER PRODUCTS CO | SPRINGFIELD
| | IL
| CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY | ST LOUIS
| | MO
| ERSCO PAVING SUPPLY | GRANGER
| | IN
| MIDWEST PIPE COATING | SCHERERVILLE
| | IN
| TOPIKAL INC | ATLANTA
| | GA
| AMERISTEEL CORPORATION | LOUISVILLE
| | KY
| RITE WAY CONSTRUCTION EQUIP | LOUISVILLE
| | KY
| NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE
| | IN
| TOLTEC STEEL SERVICES INC | KANKAKEE
| | IL

IL

0.08 MILE E.

PHONE/FAX

260-925-0609
260-925-4480

317-594-0291
317-594-0271

217-753-2960
217-391-0258

618-274-2500
618-874-1301

574-277-4479
574-277-4711

219-322-4564
219-322-2761

404-266-0975
404-239-9048

502-245-0256
502-244-8110

502-458-3261
502-458-3267

765-471-9003
765-471-2752

815-928-9600
815-928-9696

630-214-3924

PAGE

DATE

OF

| VALID FOR BID

75

RUN : 05/23/06

CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

| TYPE | LOW | REMARKS



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 76
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -28376-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 9999102 DBE GOAL: 4.00 %
DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $
ROUTE: VARIOUS
LOCATION: VARIOUS SPECIFIED LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT THE FORT WAYNE FT. WAYNE DISTRICT
DISTRICT
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS
34-1886565 | WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION | AMHERST 716-691-7566 | | | |
| | NY 716-691-9239 | | | |
35-1058755 | BAKER & SCHULTZ, INC. | DECATUR 260-724-2949 | YES | | |
I | IN 260-724-4272 | | | |
35-1065659 | BROOKS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC | FORT WAYNE  260-478-1990 | | | |
I | IN 260-747-7086 | | | |
35-1187206 | ADVANCED PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS | PLAINFIELD  317-831-9717 | | | |
| | IN 317-831-5636 | | | |
35-1339168 | LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION CO | LAPORTE 219-393-5555 | YES | | |
| | IN 219-393-5556 | | | |
35-1374866 | PRIMCO, INC. | FORT WAYNE  260-478-1548 | YES | | |
I | IN 260-747-5517 | | | |
35-1473618 | THREE RIVERS BARRICADE & EQUIP | FORT WAYNE  260-436-1611 | | | |
I | IN 260-432-3453 | | | |
35-1473652 | SLUSSER™S GREEN THUMB, INC. | LOGANSPORT  574-722-3102 | | | |
| | IN 574-722-2993 | | | |
35-1534880 | STATE BARRICADING, INC. | SOUTH BEND  574-287-2078 | l | l
I | IN 574-287-1744 | | | |
35-1817530 | PIONEER ASSOCIATES, INC. | LEO 260-627-5981 | YES | | |
I | IN 260-627-8333 | | | |
35-1870020 | CMA SUPPLY | FORT WAYNE  260-471-9000 | | | |
| | IN 260-471-4720 | | | |
35-2052132 | FORT WAYNE REINFORCING, INC. | AUBURN 260-925-0609 | | | |
| | IN 260-925-4480 | | | |
38-3402864 | ERSCO PAVING SUPPLY | GRANGER 574-277-4479 | | | |
I | IN 574-277-4711 | | | |
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003 | | | |

I | IN 765-471-2752 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 7
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -28376-A PROJECT NO. 9999102
(CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR

LOCATION: VARIOUS SPECIFIED LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT THE FORT WAYNE FT. WAYNE DISTRICT
DISTRICT
CODE | PLANHOLDERS | ADDRESS PHONE/FAX | VALID FOR BID | TYPE | LOW | REMARKS
75-2870170 | TOLTEC STEEL SERVICES INC | KANKAKEE 815-928-9600 | | | |

| | 1 815-928-9696 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 78
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -28429-C FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 0701111 DBE GOAL: 0.00 %
DESCRIPTION: SUBSTRUCTURE REPAIR AND REHABILITATION ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $
ROUTE: 1-70
LOCATION: FRUITRIDGE AVE BRIDGE OVER 1-70, 1.45 MILES WEST OF SR 46 CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID  TYPE  LOW REMARKS

04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC | INDIANAPOLIS 317-229-7400 | | | |

| | IN 317-229-7410 | | | |
35-1389596 | CARDINAL INDIANA, INC. | BLOOMINGTON  812-335-1084 | l | l

I | IN 812-335-1394 | | | |
35-1801998 | CLR, INC. | VINCENNES 812-886-0360 | YES | | |

I | IN 812-886-0361 | | | |
74-2985312 | NES TRAFFIC SAFETY L.P. | LAFAYETTE 765-471-9003 | | | |

| | IN 765-471-2752 | | | |



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006

CONTRACT B -28626-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 993600F
DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE PAINTING
ROUTE:
LOCATION: VARIOUS LOCATIONS

CODE PLANHOLDERS
04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC |
| |
35-1131315 | FIVE STAR PAINTING, INC. |
I I
35-1602596 | ICARUS INDUSTRIAL PAINTING |
I I
35-1663068 | SIMS & PEDIGO COMPANY |
I I
35-1778430 | SPANOS, N.I. PAINTING, INC. |
| |
35-1841931 | VENUS PAINTING COMPANY |
I I
35-2019240 | CENTRAL PAINTING, INC. |
I I
36-2726271 | DAGLAS, A.G. PAINTING CO |

ADDRESS

IN

IN

IN

IN

PAGE

79

DATE RUN : 05/23/06

ENGINEER®S ESTIMATE:

PHONE/FAX

317-229-7400
317-229-7410

219-987-6527
219-987-6822

219-531-5300
219-531-5301

812-333-4341
812-876-6864

219-662-9092
219-662-2805

219-531-9364
219-531-9384

219-365-9856
219-365-9876

708-361-1111
708-361-1297

VALID FOR BID

DBE GOAL:

$

0.00 %

SEYMOUR DISTRICT

TYPE

LOW

REMARKS



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE 80
PROPOSAL PLANHOLDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF May 24, 2006
DATE RUN : 05/23/06

CONTRACT B -28649-A FED/STATE PROJECT NO. 99990CG DBE GOAL: 0.00 %
DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE PAINTING
ROUTE: 41, 136, CO RD

LOCATION: ON US 41 OVER SR 63; US 136 OVER SR 63; CO. RD. 600E

ENGINEER"S ESTIMATE: $

CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

OVER 1-74
CODE PLANHOLDERS ADDRESS PHONE/FAX VALID FOR BID TYPE Low REMARKS

04-3076608 | UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECH INC INDIANAPOLIS 317-229-7400
| IN 317-229-7410

35-1131315 | FIVE STAR PAINTING, INC. DEMOTTE 219-987-6527 YES
| IN 219-987-6822

35-1602596 | ICARUS INDUSTRIAL PAINTING VALPARAISO 219-531-5300 YES
| IN 219-531-5301

35-1663068 | SIMS & PEDIGO COMPANY BLOOMINGTON 812-333-4341
| IN 812-876-6864

35-1778430 | SPANOS, N.I. PAINTING, INC. CROWN POINT 219-662-9092 YES
| IN 219-662-2805

35-1841931 | VENUS PAINTING COMPANY VALPARAISO 219-531-9364 YES
| IN 219-531-9384

35-2019240 | CENTRAL PAINTING, INC. ST JOHN 219-365-9856 YES
| IN 219-365-9876

36-2726271 | DAGLAS, A.G. PAINTING CO PALOS HEIGHTS 708-361-1111 YES
| IL 708-361-1297






